
Rodeo Event Draw Sheets 
Rodeo: CARRIETON, SA Commences: 7pm 
 Slack Commences: 4:00 PM 

PROGRAM subject to change 
 

BARREL RACE COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if barrels are not marked at least one hour prior to first  

section the last 2 competitors in that section will be responsible to mark the course or will be fined $50 each.  

Also last 2 competitors in each section are responsible for ensuring electric timers are assembled ready for  

judges prior to the barrel race and placed on the correct markers.  If a day member is one of the last two 
competitors it will be the 3

rd
 last competitor. 

 

JUNIOR EVENT COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if you are 12 & under advise judges and secretary on the day of 
the rodeo as a bonus system has been approved by the board this is to be calculated on the day of the rodeo by 
the judges and not by head office. 

 

DAY MEMBERS ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR BONUS IN ANY EVENT 

 

 Slack  Competitors Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position Name Drawn 
2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Harrison Smith   
 2 Kenny Flanagan   

 3 Jayden Polaski   

 4 Tanna Ireland   

 5 Kalvin Kempster   

 6 Lachlan Polaski   

 7 Beau Kerr   

 8 Lachlan Waters   

 9 Jaike Coulthard   

 10 Matthew Bee D/M 

 11 James Sutherland   

 12 James Fels   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Zach Geltch   
 2 Dale Ragg   

 3 Daniel Seymour   

 4 Zachary Johnson   

 5 Nathan Drew D/M 

 6 Thomas Edmunds   

 7 Graham Willcocks   

 8 Kody Mayo   

 9 Peter Morgan D/M 

 10 Darcy McBean   

 11 Todd Trebilcock   

2ND DIV SADDLEBRONC SECTION 1 1 Matthew* O'Connor D/M 
 2 Scott Bennett   

 3 Zachary Johnson   

 4 Zach Geltch   

 5 Beau Kerr   

 6 Tanna Ireland   

 7 Brodie Pendergast   

2ND DIV SADDLEBRONC SECTION 2 1 Bradley Rodda   
 2 Michael Keough   

 3 Peter Morgan D/M 

 4 Lachlan Polaski   

 5 Kolt Ferguson   

 6 Justin Nunn   

 7 Micheal Krienke   

BAREBACK SECTION 1 1 Owen Lee   60RW JILLAROO 
 2 Toby Collins   5CRW DEVIL MAN 



 3 Ben (NSW) Hall   04RW CLEMANT 

 4 Cohen Collins   20CRW SILVER 

 5 David Worsfold   6CRW HIGH FLYER 

 6 Brock Mulhall   76RW INDIAN CHIEF 

 7 Brock Weber   275RW Shaddow Man 

 8 Jason Craigie   408RW ROY ME BOY 

 9 Zachary Johnson   80CRW BRETT MAN 

 10 Tom Willoughby   14RW ROO JUICE 

 11 Steele Allston   02RW ROSEY 

BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Jane Fay   
 2 Renee Pearson   

 3 Bridgette Hasting   

 4 Jenny Heath   

 5 Tenielle Middleton   

 6 Sarah Mclean   

 7 Aroha Nicholl D/M 

 8 Mitch Ralph-Browne   

 9 Sally Halstead   

 10 Rebecca Weston   

 11 Candy Michaelis   

 12 Rebecca Keough   

 13 Chandrika Coulthard   

 14 Tammy Woodall   

 15 Sandy Hahn   

 16 Amanda Foster   

 17 Jackie Haebich   

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Rachel Little   
 2 Leslie Moore   

 3 Lisa Ireland   

 4 Cherie O'Donoghue   

 5 Amanda Tielen   

 6 Tenille Roeby   

 7 Renae Kent   

 8 Hannah Moat   

 9 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 10 Sam Pratt   

 11 Suzanne Dicks   

 12 Kylie Kemp   

 13 Billieleigh Gibson   

 14 Elley Hulls   

 15 Sarah Hoare   

 16 Tansy O'Brien   

 17 Lyn Collins   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Elley Hulls   
 2 Melissa Allen   

 3 Suzanne Dicks   

 4 Tenielle Middleton   

 5 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 6 Sarah Hoare   

 7 Marran Thompson   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Jenny Heath   
 2 Cassie Heuritsch   

 3 Sam Pratt   

 4 Kylie Kemp   

 5 Casey-Lee Collins   

 6 Renee Pearson   

 7 Julie Allen   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Cherie O'Donoghue   



 2 Melanie Drysdale   

 3 Emma Cone   

 4 Lisa Ireland   

 5 Leslie Moore   

 6 Jane Fay   

 7 Tammy Woodall   

 8 Melanie Viedt   

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Tom Willoughby   086 RW PANIC ROOM 
 2 Roy Dunn   160 RW LITTLE BIT SPECIAL 

 3 Warren Coatman   32 RW RUTHLESS 

 4 Toby Collins   56 RW ARIAT PURE EVIL 

 5 Kaide Goss   288 RW DIRT EATER 

 6 Darcy McBean   266 RW COTTON EYE JOE 

 7 Ben Brown   25 RW EVIL EYE 

BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Sam Champ   52 RW TUFF N UP 
 2 Ben (NSW) Hall   56 RW ARIAT PURE EVIL 

 3 Adam Hinkley   32 RW RUTHLESS 

 4 Jason Craigie   086 RW PANIC ROOM 

 5 Anthony Ryan   266 RW COTTON EYE JOE 

 6 Bryden Atkins   25 RW EVIL EYE 

 7 Rhys** Brown D/M 160 RW LITTLE BIT SPECIAL 

 8 Matthew Bee D/M 288 RW DIRT EATER 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Hayley Rogers   
 2 Jessica Halstead   

 3 Anna Ozolins   

 4 Savannah* Snook D/M 

 5 Tenille Roeby   

 6 Marran Thompson   

 7 Hannah Moat   

 8 Dakota Coombe   

 9 Macy Robertson-Wood   

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Brandee Ferguson   
 2 Cade Ferguson   

 3 Tanisha** Towner D/M 

 4 Montana O'Donoghue-Kent   

 5 Jessica Hahn   

 6 Mackenzie Raaen   

 7 William Thompson   

 8 Chandrika Coulthard   

 9 Billieleigh Gibson   

JUNIOR BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Tanna Ireland   
 2 Jack Woodall   

 3 Harrison Smith   

 4 Sam Woodall   

 5 Jaike Coulthard   

JUNIOR BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Kody Mayo   
 2 Donovan Rutherfurd   

 3 Cameron Weiss   

 4 Kolt Ferguson   

 5 James Sutherland   

JUNR BREAKAWAY SLACK 1 1 Cooper Cannell   
 2 Marran Thompson   

 3 Jonty Raaen   

 4 William Thompson   

JUNR BREAKAWAY SECTION 1 1 Kolt Ferguson   
 2 Jessica Hahn   

 3 Clem Heath   



 4 Dakota Coombe   

ROPE AND TIE SLACK 1 1 Allen Heath   
 2 Kenny Flanagan   

 3 Clancy Middleton Jnr   

ROPE AND TIE SLACK 2 1 Daniel Pearson   
 2 Kevin Reynolds Jnr   

 3 Brody Moss   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Kolt Ferguson   
 2 Terry Evison   

 3 Lee Kimber   

SADDLE BRONC SECTION 1 1 Leslie Stacey   08RW TANG VALLEY 
 2 David Stacey   06RW ROBYN 

 3 Glen Kent   500RW SWAMP DONKEY 

 4 Toby Collins   172RW MONEY TALKS 

 5 Linconn Steele   05RW COLOURS 

 6 James Maloney   509RW HIGH FLYER 

SADDLE BRONC SECTION 2 1 Tim Hammond   00RW NICKY 
 2 Michael Keough   30RW PECKER 

 3 Jason Craigie   010RW SLATTER 

 4 Brad Williams   105RW OVERLANDER 

 5 Micheal Krienke   19RW BLUE KEAL 

 6 John McNamee   4CRW BRAD 

 7 Brodie Pendergast   16CRW HARD LANDING 

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Allen Heath   
 2 Nick Painter   

 3 Glenn Lefoe   

 4 Ryan Inman   

 5 Kevin Reynolds Jnr   

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 2 1 Terry Evison   
 2 Rod Thorp   

 3 Kolt Ferguson   

 4 Lee Kimber   

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 3 1 Clancy Middleton Jnr   
 2 Tom Willoughby   

 3 Rinsie Jamieson   

 4 Daniel Pearson   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Kym Michaelis   
 2 Darryl Dicks   

 3 Cooper Cannell   

 4 Mark Heuritsch   

 5 Daniel Pearson   

 6 Tom Willoughby   

 7 Craig Dodt   

 8 Brian Holland   

 9 Kim Moulton   

 10 Peter Allen   

 11 Tony Woodall   

 12 Bradley Shaw   

 13 Kevin Reynolds Jnr   

 14 Frank Hoare   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Luke Flanagan   
 2 Clem Heath   

 3 Barry Goulter   

 4 Dale Wilkinson   

 5 Allen Heath   



 6 Todd Gaffey   

 7 Kenny Flanagan   

 8 Jim Willoughby   

 9 Gary Tielen   

 10 Raymond Hassan   

 11 Bill Willoughby   

 12 Sarah Hoare   

 13 Jacob Gaffey   / Todd Gaffey   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Terry Evison   
 2 Corey Heath   

 3 Lee Kimber   

 4 Rod Thorp   

 5 Aaron Bookluck   

 6 Kolt Ferguson   

 7 Cherie O'Donoghue   

 8 Brody Moss   

 9 Clancy Middleton Jnr   

 10 Melissa Allen   

 11 David Shegog   

 12 Cassie Heuritsch   

 

SLACK 
Team Roping 
Ladies Breakaway Roping Section 1 
Rope & Tie 
Team Roping 
Ladies Breakaway Roping Section 2 
Junior Breakaway 
Rope & Tie 
Barrel Race 
Junior Barrel Race 
 
6:30  
2nd Division Bull Ride 
2nd Division Saddle Bronc Section 1 
Steer Wrestling Section 1 
Junior Breakaway Section 1 
Junior Bull Ride Section 1 
Stockmans Buck Jump 
Ladies Barrel Race 
Junior Barrel Race 
Open Saddle Bronc Section 1 
Open Bull Ride Section 1 
Team Roping Section 1 
Steer Wrestling Section 2 
Open Bareback 
2nd Division Saddle Bronc Section 2 
Breakaway Roping Section 1 
2nd Division Bull Ride Section 2 
Junior Bull Ride Section 2 
Rope & Tie Section 1 
Steer Wrestling Section 3 
Open Saddle Bronc Section 2 
Open Bull Ride Section 2 
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